
Stadtmeisterschaft 2013
Auswertung

Berhardswinden / 20.07.2013

Einzelwertung SKL 2013

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N

15 1 Hermann, Andrea 391SV Winterschneidbach

16 2 Scheller , Simone 383SV Winterschneidbach

36 3 Eschenbacher , Michael 377SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

79 4 Eschenbacher, Lena 376SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

44 5 Schilffarth, Sandra 372SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

41 6 Blank, Karlheinz 371SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

17 7 Albrecht , Daniel 368SV Winterschneidbach

2 8 Glänzer, Theresa 367HSG Ansbach

18 9 Albrecht , Oliver 367SV Winterschneidbach

45 10 Wolf, Thomas 362SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

1 11 Burkard, Johannes 361HSG Ansbach

4 12 Röber , Thomas 361HSG Ansbach

39 13 Hetzel, Markus 361SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

19 14 Schultheiß, Julia 360SV Winterschneidbach

78 15 Apelbacher, Andreas 360SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

43 16 Rauscher, Carola 359SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

38 17 Blank, Manuela 358SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

31 18 Ippach, Günther 358SV Schalkhausen

40 19 Schiefer, Helga 358SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

55 20 Borghardt, Joachim 357SV Germania Ansbach

77 21 Wirth, Michael 356SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

30 22 Giel, Werner 356SV Schalkhausen

34 23 Friede , Klaus 354SV Schalkhausen

20 24 Meier , Martina 354SV Winterschneidbach

58 25 Bogenreuther, Fabian 352SV Germania Ansbach

21 26 Scheller , Jürgen 351SV Winterschneidbach

46 27 Doßler, Johannes 348SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

57 28 Neumeier, Markus 348SV Germania Ansbach

59 29 Merk, Gisela 341SV Germania Ansbach

56 30 Rzychon, Stefan 338SV Germania Ansbach

60 31 Schmid, Konrad 338SV Germania Ansbach

33 32 Klement, Wolfgang 336SV Schalkhausen

75 33 Wirth, Susanne 336SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

61 34 Kohn, Heike 335SV Germania Ansbach

42 35 Pfundt, Waltraud 333SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

22 36 Gestrich, Denise 330SV Winterschneidbach

62 37 Seitzinger, Peter 327SV Germania Ansbach

29 38 Binder , Karl 326SV Schalkhausen

3 39 Kernebeck, Daniel 322HSG Ansbach

32 40 Beisler, Karl - Heinz 315SV Schalkhausen

35 41 Hähnlein, Karl - Heinz 315SV Schalkhausen

82 42 Lorey, Reinhold 313SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

86 43 Dietz, Wolfgang 310SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

37 44 Jörg, Andrea 307SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

83 45 Eichhorn, Michael 293SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

23 46 Hermann, Reinhold 275SV Winterschneidbach

85 47 Eckert, Roland 268SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

24 48 Schultheiß, Christine 254SV Winterschneidbach
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2013
Auswertung

Berhardswinden / 20.07.2013

Einzelwertung Jugend 2013

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N

36 1 Eschenbacher , Michael 291SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

18 2 Albrecht , Oliver 274SV Winterschneidbach

19 3 Schultheiß, Julia 267SV Winterschneidbach

76 4 Eckert, Georg 245SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

22 5 Gestrich, Denise 242SV Winterschneidbach

51 6 Hildebrand, Linda 237SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

25 7 Brand , Lena 236SV Winterschneidbach

72 8 Rieder, Justin 219SV Germania Ansbach

70 9 Angolen, Simon 208SV Germania Ansbach

74 10 Lorey , Natalie 202SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

71 11 Hahn, Celine 194SV Germania Ansbach

27 12 Schultheiß, Nina 171SV Winterschneidbach

26 13 Brand, Sophia 170SV Winterschneidbach

84 14 Holz, Tom 167SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

81 15 Grauf, Benjamin 167SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden

80 16 Eichhorn, Maximilian 166SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2013
Auswertung

Berhardswinden / 20.07.2013

Einzelwertung LP

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N

13 1 Bodächtel , Klaus 370HSG Ansbach

55 2 Borghardt, Joachim 362SV Germania Ansbach

65 3 Karl, Wilhelm 357SV Germania Ansbach

67 4 Merk , Hans 355SV Germania Ansbach

6 5 Birzer, Johann 355HSG Ansbach

9 6 Zander , Mark 351HSG Ansbach

68 7 Merk, Maximilian 348SV Germania Ansbach

12 8 Gayer, Alfred 348HSG Ansbach

48 9 Doßler, Günther 346SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

47 10 Amann, Bodo 345SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

63 11 Blei, Jens 344SV Germania Ansbach

49 12 Schilffarth, Regina 342SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

8 13 Riemann, Volker 342HSG Ansbach

66 14 Hartenberger, Bernd 341SV Germania Ansbach

69 15 Kohn, Florian 334SV Germania Ansbach

11 16 Kleinert, Peter 334HSG Ansbach

64 17 Schlecht, Helmut 330SV Germania Ansbach

28 18 Kramer , Jörg 320SV Schalkhausen

50 19 Schilffarth, Joachim 318SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf

7 20 Holzinger, Wolfgang 300HSG Ansbach

10 21 Geyer, Ernst 280HSG Ansbach
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2013
Auswertung

Berhardswinden / 20.07.2013

Mannschaft SKL

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 SV Winterschneidbach - 1  1.509

Hermann, Andrea 391

Scheller , Simone 383

Albrecht , Daniel 368

Albrecht , Oliver 367

 2 SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf - 1  1.482

Eschenbacher , Michael 377

Schilffarth, Sandra 372

Blank, Karlheinz 371

Wolf, Thomas 362

 3 SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf - 2  1.436

Hetzel, Markus 361

Rauscher, Carola 359

Blank, Manuela 358

Schiefer, Helga 358

 4 SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden - 1  1.428

Eschenbacher, Lena 376

Apelbacher, Andreas 360

Wirth, Michael 356

Wirth, Susanne 336

 5 HSG Ansbach - 1  1.411

Glänzer, Theresa 367

Röber , Thomas 361

Burkard, Johannes 361

Kernebeck, Daniel 322

 6 SV Schalkhausen - 1  1.404

Ippach, Günther 358

Giel, Werner 356

Friede , Klaus 354

Klement, Wolfgang 336

 7 SV Germania Ansbach - 1  1.398

Borghardt, Joachim 357

Bogenreuther, Fabian 352

Neumeier, Markus 348

Merk, Gisela 341

 8 SV Winterschneidbach - 2  1.395

Schultheiß, Julia 360

Meier , Martina 354

Scheller , Jürgen 351

Gestrich, Denise 330
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2013
Auswertung

Berhardswinden / 20.07.2013

Mannschaft SKL

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 9 SV Germania Ansbach - 2  1.338

Rzychon, Stefan 338

Schmid, Konrad 338

Kohn, Heike 335

Seitzinger, Peter 327

 10 SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden - 2  1.184

Lorey, Reinhold 313

Dietz, Wolfgang 310

Eichhorn, Michael 293

Eckert, Roland 268

 11 SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf - 3  988

Doßler, Johannes 348

Pfundt, Waltraud 333

Jörg, Andrea 307

 12 SV Schalkhausen - 2  956

Binder , Karl 326

Beisler, Karl - Heinz 315

Hähnlein, Karl - Heinz 315

 13 SV Winterschneidbach - 3  529

Hermann, Reinhold 275

Schultheiß, Christine 254
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2013
Auswertung

Berhardswinden / 20.07.2013

Mannschaft Jugend

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 SV Winterschneidbach - 1  783

Albrecht , Oliver 274

Schultheiß, Julia 267

Gestrich, Denise 242

 2 SV Germania Ansbach - 1  621

Rieder, Justin 219

Angolen, Simon 208

Hahn, Celine 194

 3 SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden - 1  614

Eckert, Georg 245

Lorey , Natalie 202

Grauf, Benjamin 167

 4 SV Winterschneidbach - 2  577

Brand , Lena 236

Schultheiß, Nina 171

Brand, Sophia 170

 5 SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf - 1  528

Eschenbacher , Michael 291

Hildebrand, Linda 237

 6 SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden - 2  333

Holz, Tom 167

Eichhorn, Maximilian 166
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2013
Auswertung

Berhardswinden / 20.07.2013

Mannschaft LP

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 HSG Ansbach - 1  1.424

Bodächtel , Klaus 370

Birzer, Johann 355

Zander , Mark 351

Gayer, Alfred 348

 2 SV Germania Ansbach - 1  1.422

Borghardt, Joachim 362

Karl, Wilhelm 357

Merk , Hans 355

Merk, Maximilian 348

 3 SV Frankenhöhe Elpersdorf - 1  1.351

Doßler, Günther 346

Amann, Bodo 345

Schilffarth, Regina 342

Schilffarth, Joachim 318

 4 SV Germania Ansbach - 2  1.349

Blei, Jens 344

Hartenberger, Bernd 341

Kohn, Florian 334

Schlecht, Helmut 330

 5 HSG Ansbach - 2  1.256

Riemann, Volker 342

Kleinert, Peter 334

Holzinger, Wolfgang 300

Geyer, Ernst 280

 6 SV Schalkhausen - 1  320

Kramer , Jörg 320
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2013
Auswertung

Berhardswinden / 20.07.2013

LP Jugend

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N

73 1 Sichermann, Daniel 252SSV Silberbach Meinhardswinden
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Stadtmeisterschaft 2013 

 

Disziplin: Aufgelegt 

 

1. Walter Pickel       396 

2. Erwin Eischer      394 

3. Ewald Joos           390 

4. Christa Eischer     382 


	Stadtmeisterschaft 2013

